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%

(1) (2) (1-2)/(2)

2,005,012,023 2,321,132,965 -13.62

1,660,312,947 2,025,916,155 -18.05

         46,663,497          29,805,980 56.56

3,655,946 8,043,186 -54.55

96,811,455 75,595,014 28.07

-50,553,528 -39,332,480 28.53

442,985,637 378,895,882 16.91

-221,492,819 -189,447,941 16.91

342,814,645 499,759,484 -31.40

-316,185,757 -468,102,315 -32.45

1,548,530 1,389,010 11.48

1,548,530 1,389,010 11.48

2,003,463,493 2,319,743,955 -13.63

2,003,463,493 2,319,743,955 -13.63

3



 

                          

 

 

4 
 

 

 

 

110

   251,798,000    251,484,570 313,430          2,710,785

   251,798,000    251,484,570 313,430          2,710,785

4







  





% % % %

664,332,000 100.00 722,462,502 100.00 58,130,502 8.75 592,541,749 100.00

390,000,000 58.71 451,751,724 62.53 61,751,724 15.83 294,627,464 49.72

390,000,000 58.71 451,751,724 62.53 61,751,724 15.83 294,627,464 49.72

11,284,000 1.70 6,647,587 0.92 -4,636,413 -41.09 12,930,253 2.18

11,284,000 1.70 6,647,587 0.92 -4,636,413 -41.09 12,930,253 2.18

251,798,000 37.90 251,798,000 34.85 -                   -      269,487,000 45.48

251,798,000 37.90   251,798,000 34.85 -                   -      269,487,000 45.48

11,250,000 1.69 12,265,191 1.70 1,015,191 9.02 15,497,032 2.62

11,250,000 1.69 12,265,191 1.70 1,015,191 9.02 15,497,032 2.62

1,068,703,000 160.87 1,038,742,964 143.78 -29,960,036 -2.80 1,011,849,596 170.76

104,955,000 15.80 72,277,337 10.00 -32,677,663 -31.13 78,880,220 13.31   

104,955,000 15.80 72,277,337 10.00 -32,677,663 -31.13 78,880,220 13.31

251,798,000 37.90 251,484,570 34.81 -313,430 -0.12 269,706,829 45.52

251,798,000 37.90 251,484,570 34.81 -313,430 -0.12 269,706,829 45.52

699,631,000 105.31 705,864,359 97.70 6,233,359 0.89 654,248,371 110.41

699,631,000 105.31 705,864,359 97.70 6,233,359 0.89 654,248,371 110.41

12,319,000 1.85 9,116,698 1.26 -3,202,302 -25.99 9,014,176 1.52

12,319,000 1.85 9,116,698 1.26 -3,202,302 -25.99 9,014,176 1.52

( ) -404,371,000 -60.87 -316,280,462 -43.78 88,090,538 -21.78 -419,307,847 -70.76

2,133,534,000 321.15 2,319,743,955 321.09 186,209,955 8.73 2,739,051,802 462.25

-                   -    -                  -    -                   -      -                  -    

1,729,163,000 260.29 2,003,463,493 277.31 274,300,493 15.86 2,319,743,955 391.49
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%

664,332,000 722,462,502 58,130,502 8.75

390,000,000 451,751,724 61,751,724 15.83

390,000,000 451,751,724 61,751,724 15.83

11,284,000 6,647,587 -4,636,413 -41.09

11,284,000 6,647,587 -4,636,413 -41.09

251,798,000 251,798,000 -                      -        

251,798,000 251,798,000 -                      -        

11,250,000 12,265,191 1,015,191 9.02

11,250,000 12,265,191 1,015,191 9.02

  7

7



         %

1,068,703,000 1,038,742,964 -29,960,036 -2.80

104,955,000 72,277,337 -32,677,663 -31.13

104,955,000 72,277,337 -32,677,663 -31.13

104,955,000 72,277,337 -32,677,663 -31.13

251,798,000 251,484,570 -313,430 -0.12

1,453,000 1,329,070 -123,930 -8.53

30,000 -                       -30,000 -100.00

1,383,000 1,321,570 -61,430 -4.44

40,000 7,500 -32,500 -81.25

250,345,000 250,155,500 -189,500 -0.08

250,345,000 250,155,500 -189,500 -0.08

699,631,000 705,864,359 6,233,359 0.89

699,631,000 705,864,359 6,233,359 0.89

699,631,000 705,864,359 6,233,359 0.89

12,319,000 9,116,698 -3,202,302 -25.99

12,314,000 9,114,760 -3,199,240 -25.98

1,290,000 473,878 -816,122 -63.27

40,000 1,000 -39,000 -97.50

470,000 131,364 -338,636 -72.05

  8

8



         %

9,539,000 8,206,485 -1,332,515 -13.97

975,000 302,033 -672,967 -69.02

5,000 1,900 -3,100 -62.00

5,000 1,900 -3,100 -62.00

-                       38 38 -      

-                       38 38 -      
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110
454,490,896 150,000,000 150,769,257 32,500,000 65,463,061 539,797,092

1.

150,000,000

75,226

1,994

150,769,257

769,257

2.

32,340,650

29,736,878

3,385,533
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15



% %

1,994 150,000,000 1,747 150,769,257 -247 -12.39 769,257 0.51

56,427 251,798,000 61,039 251,484,570 4,612 8.17 -313,430 -0.12

181,064 699,631,000 180,627 705,864,359 -437 -0.24 6,233,359 0.89

      

 16

16



%

13,767,000 10,443,830 -3,323,170 -24.14

1,290,000 473,878 -816,122 -63.27

70,000 1,000 -69,000 -98.57

470,000 131,364 -338,636 -72.05

10,922,000 9,528,055 -1,393,945 -12.76

1,015,000 309,533 -705,467 -69.50

5,000 1,900 -3,100 -62.00

5,000 1,900 -3,100 -62.00

949,976,000 956,019,859 6,043,859 0.64

949,976,000 956,019,859 6,043,859 0.64

104,955,000 72,277,337 -32,677,663 -31.13

  
104,955,000 72,277,337 -32,677,663 -31.13

-                             38 38 -     

-                             38 38 -     

1,068,703,000 1,038,742,964 -29,960,036 -2.80
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17



%

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

47,276,000 44,550,053 -2,725,947 -5.77

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

10,922,000 9,520,505 -1,401,495 -12.83

-                       -                      -                    -      

51,000 12,500 -38,500 -75.49

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

36,303,000 35,017,048 -1,285,952 -3.54

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      

-                       -                      -                    -      
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18







% % %

2,005,012,023 100.00 2,321,132,965 100.00 -316,120,942 -13.62

1,756,890,317 87.62 2,100,027,855 90.47 -343,137,538 -16.34

1,660,312,947 82.81 2,025,916,155 87.28 -365,603,208 -18.05

1,660,312,947 82.81 2,025,916,155 87.28 -365,603,208 -18.05

50,319,443 2.51 37,849,166 1.63 12,470,277 32.95

46,663,497 2.33 29,805,980          1.28    16,857,517 56.56

3,655,946 0.18 8,043,186 0.35 -4,387,240 -54.55

46,257,927 2.31 36,262,534 1.56 9,995,393 27.56

96,811,455 4.83 75,595,014 3.26 21,216,441 28.07

-50,553,528 -2.52 -39,332,480 -1.69 -11,221,048 28.53

221,492,818 11.05 189,447,941 8.16 32,044,877 16.91

221,492,818 11.05 189,447,941 8.16 32,044,877 16.91

442,985,637 22.09 378,895,882 16.32 64,089,755 16.91

-221,492,819 -11.05 -189,447,941 -8.16 -32,044,878 16.91

26,628,888 1.33 31,657,169 1.36 -5,028,281 -15.88

26,628,888 1.33 31,657,169 1.36    -5,028,281 -15.88

342,814,645 17.10 499,759,484 21.53  -156,944,839 -31.40

-316,185,757 -15.77 -468,102,315 -20.17 151,916,558 -32.45

2,005,012,023 100.00 2,321,132,965 100.00 -316,120,942 -13.62
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19



% % %

1,548,530 0.08 1,389,010 0.06 159,520 11.48

1,548,530 0.08 1,389,010 0.06 159,520 11.48

1,548,530 0.08 1,389,010 0.06 159,520 11.48

1,548,530 0.08 1,389,010 0.06 159,520 11.48

2,003,463,493 99.92  2,319,743,955 99.94 -316,280,462 -13.63

2,003,463,493 99.92  2,319,743,955 99.94 -316,280,462 -13.63

2,003,463,493 99.92  2,319,743,955 99.94 -316,280,462 -13.63

2,003,463,493 99.92  2,319,743,955 99.94 -316,280,462 -13.63

         2,005,012,023 100.00 2,321,132,965 100.00 -316,120,942 -13.62

        
              

   20

20



% % %

722,462,502 100.00 592,541,749 100.00 129,920,753 21.93

451,751,724 62.53 294,627,464 49.72 157,124,260 53.33

451,751,724 62.53 294,627,464 49.72 157,124,260 53.33

6,647,587 0.92 12,930,253 2.18 -6,282,666 -48.59

6,647,587 0.92 12,930,253 2.18 -6,282,666 -48.59

251,798,000 34.85 269,487,000 45.48 -17,689,000 -6.56

251,798,000 34.85 269,487,000 45.48 -17,689,000 -6.56

12,265,191 1.70 15,497,032 2.62 -3,231,841 -20.85

12,265,191 1.70 15,497,032 2.62 -3,231,841 -20.85

1,038,742,964 143.78 1,011,849,596 170.76 26,893,368 2.66

82,723,067 11.45 89,272,279 15.07 -6,549,212 -7.34

82,723,067 11.45 89,272,279 15.07 -6,549,212 -7.34

956,019,859 132.33 922,577,317 155.70 33,442,542 3.62

35,017,048 4.85 36,929,481 6.23 -1,912,433 -5.18

921,002,811 127.48 885,647,836 149.47 35,354,975 3.99

38 -          -                           -          38 -            

38 -          -                           -          38 -            

-316,280,462 -43.78 -419,307,847 -70.76 103,027,385 -24.57

2,319,743,955 321.09 2,739,051,802 462.25 -419,307,847 -15.31

-                               -           -                               -           -                              -              

2,003,463,493 277.31 2,319,743,955 391.49 -316,280,462 -13.63
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( )

( )

( )

1.  59,966,580 (1) 72,277,337  (2)

               12,470,277 (3) 159,520

            2. (1) 48,302,136 (2)

               2,296,825 (5) 177,542,436

            3.

               29,736,878 (3) 1,088,708 (4)

-256,313,882

-316,280,462

59,966,580

-256,313,882

-109,289,326

32,340,650

30,067,389

-150,769,257

-20,928,108

-109,289,326

-                                                                                       

2,147

-2,147

-                                                                                       

-365,603,208

2,025,916,155

1,660,312,947
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22







722,462,502 -                        722,462,502

451,751,724 -                        451,751,724

-                           -                        -                           

6,647,587 -                        6,647,587

-                           -                        -                           

251,798,000 -                        251,798,000

12,265,191 -                        12,265,191

1,038,742,964 -                        1,038,742,964

-                           -                        -                           

10,443,830 72,279,237        82,723,067

1,900 -1,900 -                           

-                           -                        -                           

-                           -                        -                           

-                           -                        -                           

956,019,859
-                        

956,019,859

72,277,337 -72,277,337
-                           

-                           -                        -                           

-                           -                        -                           

38                        -                        38                        

-316,280,462 -                        -316,280,462

2,319,743,955 -                        2,319,743,955

-                           -                        -                           

2,003,463,493 -                        2,003,463,493
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主辦會計人員：李 淑 芳

基 金 主 持 人：李 伯 璋




